
AE LARGE CELL BIFACIAL

AE HM6-72 Series 380W-400W

WITH TRANSPARENT BACKSHEET



19.28 19.53 19.79 20.04 20.29

1979 X 996 X 35 mm

AE380HM6-72 AE385HM6-72 AE390HM6-72 AE395HM6-72 AE400HM6-72

2015x1120x2395

35 950996

1
9
7
9

I

II

2-∅
4

AA

1
6
7
0

1
0
9
0

Junction box

Grounding hole

Mounting hole

Drainage hole

Front Side Back Side

Cathode-   +Anode

Connector

Label

21 KG 1464 kg

AE HM6-72 Series 380W-400W
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AM1.5, CellTemperature: 25
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AM1.5, Cell Temperature:25℃
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Maximum series fuse rating (A)
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